

અભિયાન યા તથા તકત રીસ

FBI

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

710

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Restoration of circuits - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-39					
85.08 m ³ @ Rs = 386.14/m ³ - Rs 32853.00					
2) Making up berm & shoulder - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
469.00 m ² @ Rs = 57.36/m ² - Rs 26902.00					
3) Maintn of H.P culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
3 nos @ Rs = 1130.67/each - Rs 3392.00					
4) Maintn of Slab culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
1 nos @ Rs = 2329.90/each - Rs 2329.00					
5) Maintn of Road Signs - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
1.42 km @ 1079.82/km - Rs 1530.00					
6) Maintn of 200m stone post - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
1.42 km @ Rs = 662.23/km - Rs 940.00					
7) Cutting of branches & shrubs - do -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
3'00 Nos @ 109.72/each					Rs 329.00
8) Cutting of shrubs from road					
way - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
11'00 Nos @ Rs = 6.73/each					Rs 74.00
9) Removal of grass & weeds -					
- do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
22'00 m ² @ Rs = 16.38/m ²					Rs 360.00

10) Painting of boundary of house					
- do -					
Qty vide TMB P-40					
98'00 Nos @ Rs = 671.00/each					Rs 65758.00
					Rs = 134467.00
					17481.00
					343
Less Add - 12% GST + 1% LE					Rs = 151948.00
					Rs = 3540.00
Less (2.33%) as per agreement					Rs = 148408.00
Net payable amount					
Amount					
12/7/23					
36					

Continuation